
Part#: 1984879 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK RT/A 13POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-8 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1984905 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK RT/A 16POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1984950 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK 3POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-9 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1984866 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK RT/A 12POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-1 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1984992 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLK 5POS 3.5MM GRN

RFQ

Part#: 1984963 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK 2POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-2 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-7 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1984895 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK RT/A 15POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1984882 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK RT/A 14POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-4 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1984976 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK 3POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1984989 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK 4POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-3 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-5 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1985009-6 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

RFQ

Part#: 1985001 Manufacturers: Phoenix Contact

Description: CONN TERM BLOCK 6POS 3.5MM

RFQ

Adafruit 1985 1985 distributor 1985 supplier 1985 price

1985 download datasheet 1985 datasheet 1985 stock buy 1985

Adafruit 1985 Adafruit Industries LLC 1985

1985

Part Number 1985 Manufacturer Adafruit

Description BOX ACRYLIC CLEAR Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Quantity Available 7879 pcs Data sheet 1985

Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Thickness -

Size / Dimension - Series PI

Platform Raspberry Pi B+, 2B, 3B, 3B+ Other Names 1528-2234

Note Evaluation, Development board not included with enclosure. Material Flammability Rating -

Material Plastic, Acrylic Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 5 Weeks

Height - Features PCB Supports

Design Hand Held, Cover Included Container Type Case

Color Clear Area (L x W) -

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Adafruit series electronic components. We have 7879 pieces of Adafruit 1985 in stock available now. Request a

quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 1985
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Buy 1985 with confidence from Component-World.HK, 1
Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

1985

Adafruit Hong Kong

BOX ACRYLIC CLEAR DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

1985  
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https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Adafruit/1985.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Adafruit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Adafruit/1985.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Adafruit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/a3/1985.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1977390.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Adafruit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/a3/1985.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Boxes,Enclosures,Racks.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984879.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984879.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2899158.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5688398.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984905.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984905.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4498892.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984950.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984950.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5170716.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-9.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-9.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6866168.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984866.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984866.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5663063.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4610355.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984992.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984992.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6566997.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984963.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984963.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2787225.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3907039.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-7.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-7.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5480111.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984895.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984895.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3525343.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984882.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984882.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5746955.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3753222.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984976.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984976.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4261011.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984989.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1984989.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5476845.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4463466.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-5.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-5.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3163808.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity/1985009-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/AMP-Connectors-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5139031.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1985001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Phoenix-Contact/1985001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Phoenix-Contact.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3587168.htm

	1985 Details PDF
	1985
	PRODUCT PARAMETER
	RELATED PRODUCTS
	Related keywords for 1985



